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Coffee for Caregivers ~ Roanoke  
Date and Time
Monthly on the 4th10:00 to 11:00am
Upcoming

Tuesday 2/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Tuesday 3/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Friday 4/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Sunday 5/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Wednesday 6/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Friday 7/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Monday 8/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Thursday 9/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Saturday 10/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Tuesday 11/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Thursday 12/4/2025 10:00 to 11:00am
Sunday 1/4/2026 10:00 to 11:00am

Event URL
RSVP
Event Region
Roanoke Valley
Event Type
Support group
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Coffee for Caregivers is hosted by  Love Heals

If you are currently or have been a caregiver on any level [hospital workers are also
welcome], please come and enjoy coffee on us - the first Tuesday of every month.

https://virginianavigator.org/event-calendar/97208/coffee-caregivers-roanoke
https://www.weareloveheals.org/event-details/coffee-for-caregivers-roanoke-2025-02-04-10-00


These monthly coffee gatherings taking are meant to allow current OR  former
caregivers a chance to be seen, heard, and equipped to continue  in the important
work of caregiving. we want to facilitate a safe place  for you to connect with one
another, build realtionships, and share  your stories.
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